
Cingoli 18 07 21 Elite Fast MX1 MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 179 POLI J. 24:18.890
Tempo gara

1 1:59.441 11:31:05.194

2 1:51.938 11:32:57.132

3 1:50.930 11:34:48.062

4 1:52.133 11:36:40.195

5 1:51.937 11:38:32.132

6 1:51.858 11:40:23.990

7 1:50.622 11:42:14.612

8 1:51.090 11:44:05.702

9 1:50.501 11:45:56.203

10 1:51.955 11:47:48.158

11 1:52.461 11:49:40.619

12 1:51.364 11:51:31.983

13 1:52.660 11:53:24.643

 Po. 2 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. + 05.084
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.157 11:31:01.985

2 1:51.365 11:32:53.350

3 1:50.612 11:34:43.962

4 1:51.877 11:36:35.839

5 1:50.440 11:38:26.279

6 1:51.630 11:40:17.909

7 1:51.584 11:42:09.493

8 1:52.325 11:44:01.818

9 1:54.749 11:45:56.567

10 1:53.499 11:47:50.066

11 1:53.111 11:49:43.177

12 1:52.020 11:51:35.197

13 1:54.530 11:53:29.727

 Po. 3 - # 74 VALERI A. + 36.596
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.513 11:31:05.423

2 1:53.564 11:32:58.987

3 1:52.678 11:34:51.665

4 1:53.953 11:36:45.618

5 1:54.555 11:38:40.173

6 1:54.084 11:40:34.257

7 1:53.806 11:42:28.063

8 1:55.663 11:44:23.726

9 1:53.706 11:46:17.432

10 1:53.723 11:48:11.155

11 1:53.804 11:50:04.959

12 1:59.068 11:52:04.027

13 1:57.212 11:54:01.239

 Po. 4 - # 194 AMADIO L. + 46.770
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.301 11:31:02.866

2 1:51.885 11:32:54.751

3 1:53.168 11:34:47.919

4 1:54.990 11:36:42.909

5 1:54.202 11:38:37.111

6 1:55.132 11:40:32.243

7 1:55.405 11:42:27.648

8 1:57.964 11:44:25.612

9 1:55.565 11:46:21.177

10 1:56.545 11:48:17.722

11 1:57.745 11:50:15.467

12 1:57.139 11:52:12.606

13 1:58.807 11:54:11.413

 Po. 5 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 55.867
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.362 11:31:03.977

2 1:54.145 11:32:58.122

3 1:52.630 11:34:50.752

4 1:54.067 11:36:44.819

5 1:54.713 11:38:39.532

6 1:56.162 11:40:35.694

7 1:56.756 11:42:32.450

8 1:56.453 11:44:28.903

9 1:56.218 11:46:25.121

10 1:58.050 11:48:23.171

11 1:57.831 11:50:21.002

12 1:57.645 11:52:18.647

13 2:01.863 11:54:20.510

 Po. 6 - # 8 FACCA A. + 59.682
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.144 11:31:04.192

2 1:51.949 11:32:56.141

3 1:53.658 11:34:49.799

4 1:53.744 11:36:43.543

5 1:54.482 11:38:38.025

6 1:54.872 11:40:32.897

7 1:57.881 11:42:30.778

8 1:59.244 11:44:30.022

9 1:58.270 11:46:28.292

10 1:59.050 11:48:27.342

11 1:59.107 11:50:26.449

12 1:59.917 11:52:26.366

13 1:57.959 11:54:24.325

 Po. 7 - # 131 COSTANTINI D.+ 1:00.118
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.324 11:31:12.239

2 1:55.840 11:33:08.079

3 1:53.178 11:35:01.257

4 1:54.291 11:36:55.548

5 1:54.880 11:38:50.428

6 1:57.087 11:40:47.515

7 1:57.449 11:42:44.964

8 1:57.184 11:44:42.148

9 1:58.158 11:46:40.306

10 1:56.933 11:48:37.239

11 1:57.128 11:50:34.367

12 1:56.210 11:52:30.577

13 1:54.184 11:54:24.761

 Po. 8 - # 237 ANTONUCCI M.+ 1:15.735
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.907 11:31:14.660

2 1:54.637 11:33:09.297

3 1:55.785 11:35:05.082

4 1:56.650 11:37:01.732

5 1:56.477 11:38:58.209

6 1:57.877 11:40:56.086

7 1:57.258 11:42:53.344

8 1:58.379 11:44:51.723

9 1:58.224 11:46:49.947

10 1:58.190 11:48:48.137

11 1:58.220 11:50:46.357

12 1:57.096 11:52:43.453

13 1:56.925 11:54:40.378

 Po. 9 - # 901 DELLA MORA A.+ 1:17.338
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.909 11:31:13.867

2 1:58.663 11:33:12.530

3 1:57.414 11:35:09.944

4 1:56.875 11:37:06.819

5 1:57.148 11:39:03.967

6 1:57.897 11:41:01.864

7 1:58.212 11:43:00.076

8 1:57.786 11:44:57.862

9 1:57.804 11:46:55.666

10 1:56.914 11:48:52.580

11 1:56.561 11:50:49.141

12 1:56.774 11:52:45.915

13 1:56.066 11:54:41.981

 Po. 10 - # 119 PALANCA G. + 1:26.703
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.809 11:31:16.562

2 1:58.567 11:33:15.129

3 1:57.123 11:35:12.252

4 1:57.046 11:37:09.298

5 1:57.582 11:39:06.880

6 1:57.930 11:41:04.810

7 1:57.718 11:43:02.528

8 1:58.889 11:45:01.417

9 1:58.600 11:47:00.017

10 1:59.180 11:48:59.197

11 1:57.778 11:50:56.975

12 1:57.371 11:52:54.346

13 1:57.000 11:54:51.346

Fastest lap: 1:50.440 
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Cingoli 18 07 21 Elite Fast MX1 MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 174 MURATORI F. + 1:28.000
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.638 11:31:14.184

2 2:00.030 11:33:14.214

3 1:58.869 11:35:13.083

4 1:57.993 11:37:11.076

5 1:57.870 11:39:08.946

6 1:59.282 11:41:08.228

7 1:59.988 11:43:08.216

8 1:59.317 11:45:07.533

9 1:56.874 11:47:04.407

10 1:57.442 11:49:01.849

11 1:56.251 11:50:58.100

12 1:56.925 11:52:55.025

13 1:57.618 11:54:52.643

 Po. 12 - # 51 POLIDORI A. + 1:36.007
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.183 11:31:08.871

2 1:57.956 11:33:06.827

3 1:57.840 11:35:04.667

4 1:58.905 11:37:03.572

5 1:58.759 11:39:02.331

6 1:58.980 11:41:01.311

7 2:00.227 11:43:01.538

8 1:58.652 11:45:00.190

9 1:58.975 11:46:59.165

10 1:59.442 11:48:58.607

11 1:58.021 11:50:56.628

12 2:01.178 11:52:57.806

13 2:02.844 11:55:00.650

 Po. 13 - # 232 TESTELLA A. + 1:39.198
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.664 11:31:12.266

2 2:01.489 11:33:13.755

3 1:57.987 11:35:11.742

4 1:57.346 11:37:09.088

5 1:59.342 11:39:08.430

6 1:58.400 11:41:06.830

7 1:58.735 11:43:05.565

8 1:58.402 11:45:03.967

9 1:59.268 11:47:03.235

10 1:58.171 11:49:01.406

11 1:59.868 11:51:01.274

12 2:01.222 11:53:02.496

13 2:01.345 11:55:03.841

 Po. 14 - # 196 PANZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.429 11:31:15.478

2 2:02.932 11:33:18.410

3 2:01.313 11:35:19.723

4 2:04.060 11:37:23.783

5 2:02.516 11:39:26.299

6 2:03.676 11:41:29.975

7 2:02.571 11:43:32.546

8 2:03.361 11:45:35.907

9 2:04.110 11:47:40.017

10 2:05.504 11:49:45.521

11 2:04.595 11:51:50.116

12 2:09.007 11:53:59.123

 Po. 15 - # 321 BELLI C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.558 11:31:19.869

2 2:01.114 11:33:20.983

3 2:00.589 11:35:21.572

4 2:00.716 11:37:22.288

5 2:06.449 11:39:28.737

6 2:02.725 11:41:31.462

7 2:04.935 11:43:36.397

8 2:03.076 11:45:39.473

9 2:05.464 11:47:44.937

10 2:05.701 11:49:50.638

11 2:05.280 11:51:55.918

12 2:06.708 11:54:02.626

 Po. 16 - # 115 CAPUCCINI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.629 11:31:20.788

2 2:16.374 11:33:37.162

3 2:01.884 11:35:39.046

4 2:00.937 11:37:39.983

5 2:02.603 11:39:42.586

6 2:03.077 11:41:45.663

7 2:02.656 11:43:48.319

8 2:01.622 11:45:49.941

9 2:06.142 11:47:56.083

10 2:03.464 11:49:59.547

11 2:05.762 11:52:05.309

12 2:02.458 11:54:07.767

 Po. 17 - # 523 D`ETTORE M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.795 11:31:20.202

2 2:02.888 11:33:23.090

3 2:01.657 11:35:24.747

4 2:01.574 11:37:26.321

5 2:04.614 11:39:30.935

6 2:03.500 11:41:34.435

7 2:04.221 11:43:38.656

8 2:05.848 11:45:44.504

9 2:08.050 11:47:52.554

10 2:06.416 11:49:58.970

11 2:05.059 11:52:04.029

12 2:11.656 11:54:15.685

 Po. 18 - # 772 CINTI C. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.017 11:31:21.210

2 2:07.107 11:33:28.317

3 2:04.133 11:35:32.450

4 2:04.469 11:37:36.919

5 2:04.977 11:39:41.896

6 2:08.122 11:41:50.018

7 2:06.314 11:43:56.332

8 2:08.741 11:46:05.073

9 2:09.413 11:48:14.486

10 2:13.822 11:50:28.308

11 2:08.177 11:52:36.485

12 2:09.809 11:54:46.294

Fastest lap: 1:50.440 
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